
 

Freshly Baked School Made Pizza 

Spicy Chicken Sandwiches 

Crispy Chicken Sandwiches 

Hamburgers & Cheeseburgers 

Grab & Go Entrée Salads 

Fruit, Yogurt & Granola Parfaits 

Wild Mikeõs Cheese Bites 

Build your own Sandwich Station 

 

Available with all Lunches: 

Assorted Fruits & Vegetables 

Ice Cold Milk 

Wednesday, January 2 

Crispy Chicken Tenders  

Sides: Oven Fries, Butternut Squash 

Thursday, January 3 

American Chop Suey 

Served with Garlic Bread 

Side: Caesar Side Salad with garbonzo croutons 

Friday, January 4 

Popcorn Chicken Bowl 

Popcorn Chicken & Gravy 

served with a whole wheat breadstick 

Sides: Creamy Mashed Potatoes, Golden Corn 

 

Monday, January 7 

Bacon Cheeseburger 

Sides: Spiced Potato Wedges, Lettuce & Tomato, Dill  Pickle Chips 

Tuesday, January 8 

Asian BBQ Chicken Bowl 

Asian Style BBQ Chicken 

Sides: White Rice, Sautéed Vegetable Medley 

Wednesday, January 9 

Wave day Sampler 

Chicken Nuggets, Nachos & Cheese, Onion Rings 

Sides: Veggie Sticks, Buffalo Hummus Dip 

Thursday, January 10 

Meatball Sub Marinara 

with Cheese, if you please! 

Side: Oven  Roasted Vegetables 

Friday, January 11 

Turkey Rueben 

Grilled Turkey & Cheese on Wheat Bread 

with Russian Dressing and Slaw on the Side 

Served with Lays Fun Chips 

Sides: Caesar Side Salad with garbonzo croutons, Crunchy Baby Carrots 

Breakfast Lunch 

Learn more about free and reduced-price meals:  
berniedarcy@abingtonps.org  (781) 982-2156 

Abington Public Schools 

MIDDLE/HIGH 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Menus are subject to change. 

In our high school deli, 

 

SOUP DU JOUR 

 

Check out Chef Willõs 

School made from scratch 

Creations!!! 

 

Samples Available 



Monday, January 14 

Chicken, Broccoli, Pasta Alfredo 

served with a garlicky whole wheat breadstick 

Side: Roasted Parmesan Broccoli 

Tuesday, January 15 

Totally Taco Tuesday 

Seasoned Meat & Shredded Cheese 

in a whole wheat tortilla 

Shredded Lettuce & Salsa, if you please 

Sides: Cilantro Lime Rice ,  Mexican Street Corn 

Wednesday, January 16 

Italian Panini 

Cheese with Pepperoni & Ham 

Served with Goldfish Pretzels 

Side: Chicken Florentine Soup,  Crunchy Baby Carrots 

Thursday, January 17 

Pulled Pork Sliders 

Sides: BBQ Beans, Creamy Cole Slaw 

Friday, January 18 

Popcorn Chicken Bowl 

Popcorn Chicken & Gravy 

served with a whole wheat breadstick 

Sides: Whipped Mashed Potatoes, Golden Corn 

Monday, January 21 

Tuesday, January 22 

Rodeo Burger 

Cheeseburger topped with Crispy Onion Rings and Zesty BBQ Sauce 

Sides: Oven Fries, Baked Beans, Dill Pickle Chips 

Wednesday, January 23 

Wave Day Sampler 

Chicken Nuggets, Nachos & Cheese, Onion Rings 

Sides: Veggie Sticks, Buffalo Hummus Dip 

Thursday, January 24 

Pasta & Meatballs Marinara 

served with a garlicky whole wheat breadstick 

Side: Caesar Side Salad with Garbonzo Croutons 

Friday, January 25 

District Wide In-Service 

Early-Release Day 

High�² Breakfast Only 

Middle�² Pancakes w/ Syrup, Baked Ham, Hash Brown Potatoes 

Monday, January 28 

Sloppy Joe 

The original Manwich Sloppy Joe in a Whole Wheat Bun 

Sides: Roasted Broccoli Caesar, Spiced Potato Wedges 

Tuesday, January 29 

Burrito Bowl 

Chicken  or Pulled Pork with Shredded Cheese 

Sides: Rice & Black Beans, Grilled Peppers & Onions, Salsa 

Wednesday, January 30 

Foot Long Chili  or Chicago Dog 

Served with Fun Chips 

Sides: Baked Beans,  Crunchy Baby Carrots 

Thursday, January 31 

Chicken Pot Pie 

Tender Bites of Chicken with a Medley of Mixed Vegetables 

in Savory Chicken Gravy 

Topped with Golden Pastry Wedges 


